M2 Series
Narrow Differential Welded, Hermetic Seal
. Snap-action switching
. Single pole, single throw
. Preset, non-adjustable calibration
. Welded, hermetic seal and backfilled with nitrogen
. Normally open or normally closed
. Qualified to MIL-$24236 / 20 (order by MS number)

Many configurations are available beyond the standard units shown above. Several varieties are shown below.
The device can easily be custom designed into packages such as probe thermostats or strap mounted units.
Part Numbering System for Special M2 Thermostats
To facilitate the ordering of M2 thermostats to your specifrcations use the part number code below. The code
permits you to call out a complete production parb number at the time of component selection.
M2S L 163 03 05 39
_ I - T  T
,*ra*t*E' --lT{PE
M2S
Basic number
OPERAIION
L = Open on temp. rise
F = Close on temp. rise
TOLERANCE
Closing temperature
tolerance (fF)
M2S.39 STYLE
#6-32 x .187 Threaded Stud M2S.35 STYLE
#6-32x.375
Threaded Studwith Potted Terminals
and 12" Leads
(
\.
21532 STYLE
Air Flow Sensor
Sensing Surface
M2S.31 STYLE
Integral Mounting Brackets with
.115 Dia. Holes on 13/16" Centers
Closing temperatureoF
q /
Performance Characteristics
Switch Action
SPSI normally open or normally
closed
Contact Ratings (Besistive)
Based on standard differential
Contact Resistance
0.050 ohms maximum,
per MIL-STD-202, Method 307
Dielectric Strength
1250 VAC, rms,
60 cycles for 1 minute,
per MIL-STD-202, Method 301
Vibration Resistance
10-2000 Hz, 10G,
per MIL-STD -202, Method 20 4,
Condition D, (monitored)
10 microseconds chatter, max.
50G (unmonitored)
20-2000 Hz (open contacts)
TYPE
Basic number
TERMINAL.
1 = Straight
2=450
3 = Right angle
1 = No brachet
2 = Loose brackel
Shock Resistance
100 G,6 milliseconds,
per MIL-STD-2O2, Method 213
(monitored) 10 microseconds
chatter, max.
Hermeticity
1 X 104 atm cclsec. max,
per MIL-STD-202, Method 112,
Condition C
Salt Spray
per MIL-STD-202, Method 101,
Condition B, 57o solution
Weight (Average)
5.4 grams